2021 NRANZ 300m Day 1

1 Lindsay Arthur
2 Irene Cameron
3 Rob Johansen
4 Helen Freiman

5 James Cheeseman

6 Ross Mason
7 John Ball

1 Chris Kershaw
2 Paul Tidswell

3 Stuart Cameron
4 Bruce Horwood
5 Jason Wakeling
6 Lee Houghton
7 John Scobie

8 Kevin Win

1 David Smith
2 Mike Savage
3 Brian Grayston

1 Damien Meehan
2 Shane Kapene
3 Steve Howell

4 Makuini Moses
5 Frank Duckett

6 Paul Neal

Class
ISSF
ISSF W
ISSF
ISSF W
ISSF
ISSF
ISSF

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

FTR
FTR
FTR

FO
FO

FO
FO
FO

1
99.04
95.03
97.03
93.02
94.02
97.04
92.02

97.06
94.01
95.03
96.03
94.03
102.00
81.00
93.00

99.06
98.02
98.05

100.09
100.09
100.09
100.07
99.06

100.07

2
99.04
97.01
97.02
97.02
96.03
93.02
93.01

97.02
96.01
94.03
97.04
84.00
101.00
78.00
76.03

99.05
98.03
98.04

100.09
100.06
99.05
100.08
99.08
99.06

98.04
98.05
99.04
97.05
98.04
95.03
95.05

99.04
95.01
98.02
94.02
87.01
109.02
86.00
91.02

98.02
95.03
97.04

100.09
100.06
100.09
100.09
100.10
99.04

97.05
96.06
96.04
97.03
99.04
95.00
96.03

97.04
99.03
97.01
96.02
91.00
113.02
88.01

99.06
97.02
95.04

99.09
100.07
100.07
100.09
100.05

99.04

97.06
98.00
94.03
97.02
97.02
95.02

.~ 95.02

99.05
99.02
95.01
94.03
90.00
113.02
95.00

100.06
95.03
93.03

100.08
100.10
100.04
99.06
99.08
97.04

97.01
99.03
98.05
95.01
89.01
94.00
94.01

98.04
97.02
96.02
94.01
94.02

89.00

98.04
96.05
96.03

100.06
99.08
100.07
99.08
100.09
98.07

Total
587.24
583.18
581.21
576.15
573.16
569.11

-565.14

587.25
580.10
575.12
571.15
540.06
522.06
517.01
260.05

593.29
579.18
577.23

599.50
599.46
599.41
598.47
597.46
592.32

Pen 16



