

2021 NRANZ 300m Day 1

	Class	1	2	3	4	5	6	Total		
1	Lindsay Arthur	ISSF	99.04	99.04	98.04	97.05	97.06	97.01	587.24	
2	Irene Cameron	ISSF W	95.03	97.01	98.05	96.06	98.00	99.03	583.18	
3	Rob Johansen	ISSF	97.03	97.02	99.04	96.04	94.03	98.05	581.21	
4	Helen Freiman	ISSF W	93.02	97.02	97.05	97.03	97.02	95.01	576.15	
5	James Cheeseman	ISSF	94.02	96.03	98.04	99.04	97.02	89.01	573.16	
6	Ross Mason	ISSF	97.04	93.02	95.03	95.00	95.02	94.00	569.11	
7	John Ball	ISSF	92.02	93.01	95.05	96.03	95.02	94.01	565.14	
1	Chris Kershaw	OPEN	97.06	97.02	99.04	97.04	99.05	98.04	587.25	
2	Paul Tidswell	OPEN	94.01	96.01	95.01	99.03	99.02	97.02	580.10	
3	Stuart Cameron	OPEN	95.03	94.03	98.02	97.01	95.01	96.02	575.12	
4	Bruce Horwood	OPEN	96.03	97.04	94.02	96.02	94.03	94.01	571.15	
5	Jason Wakeling	OPEN	94.03	84.00	87.01	91.00	90.00	94.02	540.06	
6	Lee Houghton	OPEN	102.00	101.00	109.02	113.02	113.02		522.06	Pen 16
7	John Scobie	OPEN	81.00	78.00	86.00	88.01	95.00	89.00	517.01	
8	Kevin Win	OPEN	93.00	76.03	91.02				260.05	
1	David Smith	FTR	99.06	99.05	98.02	99.06	100.06	98.04	593.29	
2	Mike Savage	FTR	98.02	98.03	95.03	97.02	95.03	96.05	579.18	
3	Brian Grayston	FTR	98.05	98.04	97.04	95.04	93.03	96.03	577.23	
1	Damien Meehan	FO	100.09	100.09	100.09	99.09	100.08	100.06	599.50	
2	Shane Kapene	FO	100.09	100.06	100.06	100.07	100.10	99.08	599.46	
3	Steve Howell	FO	100.09	99.05	100.09	100.07	100.04	100.07	599.41	
4	Makuini Moses	FO	100.07	100.08	100.09	100.09	99.06	99.08	598.47	
5	Frank Duckett	FO	99.06	99.08	100.10	100.05	99.08	100.09	597.46	
6	Paul Neal	FO	100.07	99.06	99.04	99.04	97.04	98.07	592.32	